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www.steeringmachines.com

MOBY 1000

Technical Specifications

£21000 Kg
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1000x385mm (D x H1) or 1350 x 1350 x 470 mm (L x W x H2)

240 kg
18 mm

1000 kg

1m/s
Omnidirectional
Indoor

SLAM

LiFeO
48 V100 Ah

10 hours with max payload

2 hours aprox
48V, 65A

Kinematic control (forward, sideways, rotation)

Encoders
Ethernet, Wi-Fi

Onboard computer, security laser scanners
ROS Indigo, Gazebo, navigation support, Movelt!
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